Acqiris U5309A
PCIe High-Speed ADC Card
with FPGA Signal Processing
2 channels, 8-bit, from 500 MS/s to 2 GS/s,
DC up to 500 MHz bandwidth
Datasheet
2 | U5309A | High-Speed 8-bit ADC Card - Datasheet
Overview

1. On older host computers with minimum RAM, installation can take a long time when installing the IO Libraries Suite and the .NET Framework.
13 | U5309A | High-Speed 8-bit ADC Card - Datasheet
Configuration and Ordering Information
Software information
Related products
Model Description
U5310A PCIe 10-bit ADC Card
with on-board processing
U5303A PCIe 12-bit ADC Card
with on-board processing
Advantage services: calibration and warranty
Included 3-year warranty, standard
Optional 5-year warranty
Accessories
Model Description
U5300A-101 MMCX male to SMA male cable, 1m
U5300A-102 MMCX male to BNC male cable, 1m
U5300A-001 Card retainer (recommended if the card is
assembled horizontally or in harsh environment)
U5300A-003 Short card retainer
U5300A-KTA1 Kit: Startup Guide, Cable MMCX/BNC,
2x Power cables
U5300A-KTA2  Kit: Startup Guide, 2x Power cables
This information is subject to change without notice.
Published in Switzerland,
August 2018
Ordering information
Model Description
U5309A  PCIe 8-bit ADC Card
with on-board processing
Includes:
– Fan assembled on module
– 3-year warranty
Configurable options
Channel configuration
 U5309A-CH1 1 channel
√ U5309A-CH2 2 channels
Sampling rate
√ U5309A-SR0 500 MS/s sampling rate
 U5309A-SR1 1 GS/s sampling rate
 U5309A-SR2 2 GS/s sampling rate
Bandwidth
√ U5309A-F03 DC to 300 MHz bandwidth versions
 U5309A-F05 DC to 500 MHz bandwidth versions
Memory1
√ U5309A-M01 Standard acquisition memory
 U5309A-M20 Large acquisition memory
Full scale range
√ Standard   Standard voltage range 5 V
 U5309A-LVR Low voltage range 1 V
Firmware
√ U5309A-DGT Digitizer firmware
 U5309A-AVG Real-time averager firmware
 U5309A-PKD Real-time peak detection firmware
 U5309A-TSR Triggered simultaneous acquisition and readout
√ These options represent the standard configuration.
Ordering number format is U5309A-xxxx.
Please contact Acqiris for other options or specific
requirements support@acqiris.com.